

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3735-3750 OF 2011
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

M/S BBF INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.JAMMU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 13/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice as to why the appeal be not admitted.

Tag with C.A. No. 2987/2010 (CAD No. 5147 of 2010).

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER