

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10245-10252 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M/S IND.SWIFT LTD.JAMMU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.JAMMU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Date: 06/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishnakumar R.S., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Syed Rehan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is to be processed for pre-final hearing.

List again on 15.2.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR