

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NOS.19-24/2012  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 10253-10258 OF 2010

M/S IND SWIFT LABORATORIES LTD.JAMMU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.JAMMU

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for urgent listing of ad-interim stay)

Date: 24/02/2012 These applications were called on for hearing  
in the mentioning board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 19-24/2012 in C.A. Nos.10253-10258/2010

List the applications along with the main  
matters.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master