

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8322 OF 2010

COMMN.OF CUSTOMS & CENTR.EXCISE,J&K

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.BHARAT BOX FACTORY

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5926 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 5927-5929 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8323-8324 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8326 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8328 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8329 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8330 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8331 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8332 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8335 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 8336 of 2010

Date: 10/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mrs. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Jay Sarla, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Eight weeks' time is granted to file statement of case.

| (Sushma Batra)
| Sr.P.A.

| |(Indu Bala Kapur)
| |Court Master

|