

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA No. 3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8323-8324 OF 2010

C.C.& C.E.,J&K

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.SUN PHARMACEUTICALS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title)

Date: 20/02/2014 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Prayer sought for amendment of cause title is allowed. IA  
Nos. 3-4 are allowed.

Cause title be amended within a week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER